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Test 
Sequence 
Number

Item Type: 
Multiple Choice 

(MC) or 
Technology 

Enhanced Item 
(TEI)

Correct Answer Reporting 
Category Reporting Category Description

1 MC B 001 Expressions and Operations
2 MC A 001 Expressions and Operations
3 MC D 001 Expressions and Operations
4 MC D 001 Expressions and Operations
5 MC A 001 Expressions and Operations
6 MC D 001 Expressions and Operations
7 MC D 001 Expressions and Operations
8 TEI                         should be placed in the box to the left of the radical sign.  The order in 

which these are placed in this box does not matter.
               should be placed in the box to the right of the radical sign.  The order in 
which these are placed in this box does not matter.

001 Expressions and Operations

Algebra II
Released Test Spring 2014

Answer Key
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Test 
Sequence 
Number

Item Type: 
Multiple Choice 

(MC) or 
Technology 

Enhanced Item 
(TEI)

Correct Answer Reporting 
Category Reporting Category Description

9 MC C 001 Expressions and Operations
10 TEI                  (the second answer from the left) and                   (the fourth answer from 

the left) must be placed inside the box. 
Both of these answers, and only these answers, must be selected.  The order in which 
they are placed in the box does not matter.

001 Expressions and Operations

11 MC B 001 Expressions and Operations
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Test 
Sequence 
Number

Item Type: 
Multiple Choice 

(MC) or 
Technology 

Enhanced Item 
(TEI)

Correct Answer Reporting 
Category Reporting Category Description

12 TEI         (the second box from the left) and       (the third box from the left)  
Both of these answers, and only these answers, must be selected.

001 Expressions and Operations

13 MC A 001 Expressions and Operations
14 MC C 002 Equations and Inequalities
15 MC A 002 Equations and Inequalities
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Test 
Sequence 
Number

Item Type: 
Multiple Choice 

(MC) or 
Technology 

Enhanced Item 
(TEI)

Correct Answer Reporting 
Category Reporting Category Description

16 TEI                        (the fourth box from the top) 002 Equations and Inequalities

17 MC C 002 Equations and Inequalities
18 MC B 002 Equations and Inequalities
19 MC A 002 Equations and Inequalities
20 MC B 002 Equations and Inequalities
21 MC D 002 Equations and Inequalities
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Test 
Sequence 
Number

Item Type: 
Multiple Choice 

(MC) or 
Technology 

Enhanced Item 
(TEI)

Correct Answer Reporting 
Category Reporting Category Description

22 TEI Points ( ̶̶ 2, ̶ 3)  and (2,5) 
Both of these points, and only these points, must be plotted on the 
coordinate plane.

002 Equations and Inequalities

23 MC D 002 Equations and Inequalities
24 MC C 002 Equations and Inequalities
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Test 
Sequence 
Number

Item Type: 
Multiple Choice 

(MC) or 
Technology 

Enhanced Item 
(TEI)

Correct Answer Reporting 
Category Reporting Category Description

25 TEI Typed Response:  6 (and all equivalent answers) 002 Equations and Inequalities

26 MC D 002 Equations and Inequalities
27 MC D 003 Functions and Statistics
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Test 
Sequence 
Number

Item Type: 
Multiple Choice 

(MC) or 
Technology 

Enhanced Item 
(TEI)

Correct Answer Reporting 
Category Reporting Category Description

28 TEI Typed Response:  250 (and all equivalent answers) 003 Functions and Statistics

29 MC D 003 Functions and Statistics
30 MC C 003 Functions and Statistics
31 MC C 003 Functions and Statistics
32 MC D 003 Functions and Statistics
33 MC B 003 Functions and Statistics
34 MC D 003 Functions and Statistics
35 MC A 003 Functions and Statistics
36 MC A 003 Functions and Statistics
37 MC D 003 Functions and Statistics
38 MC A 003 Functions and Statistics
39 MC B 003 Functions and Statistics
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Test 
Sequence 
Number

Item Type: 
Multiple Choice 

(MC) or 
Technology 

Enhanced Item 
(TEI)

Correct Answer Reporting 
Category Reporting Category Description

40 MC C 003 Functions and Statistics
41 TEI ( ̶ 3,0), ( ̶ 2,0), (0, ̶ 12), and (2,0)

All four ordered pairs, and only these ordered pairs, must be selected.
003 Functions and Statistics

42 MC B 003 Functions and Statistics
43 MC B 003 Functions and Statistics
44 MC B 003 Functions and Statistics
45 MC C 003 Functions and Statistics
46 MC C 003 Functions and Statistics
47 MC D 003 Functions and Statistics
48 MC D 003 Functions and Statistics
49 MC C 003 Functions and Statistics
50 MC A 003 Functions and Statistics
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Total Raw Score
If you get this many items 

correct:

Total Scaled Score
Then your converted scaled 

score is:
00

9511
8912
2223
9324
3525
5626
5727 A total raw score (left
4828 column) is converted to a
3929 total scaled score (right
00301 column). The total scaled
70311 score may range from 0 to 
41321 600.
12331
72341 A scaled score of 400 or
33351 more means the student
83361 passed the SOL test, while
44371 a scaled score of 399 or
94381 less means the student did
55391 not pass the test. A scaled
06302 score of 500 or more
56312 indicates the student
07322 passed the SOL test at an
57332 advanced level.
08342
58352
09362
59372
00482
50492
11403
61413
12423
72433
33443
93453
54463
15473
85483
56493
37404
18414
09424
99434
01544
32554
83564
75574
28584
00694
00605
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